	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PUM-5250L
	PUM-5250L (PUI Audio, Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            PUM-5250L
		    Manufacturer:
            PUI Audio, Inc.
		    Description:
            MIC COND ANALOG UNI -50DB
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Microphones
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		No PUM-5250L datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PUM-5250L  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AI-382-HT PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 110VAC/DC 2.8KHZ
CST4204 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 48X8X5" GREY
1418N4SSC8 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 20X16X8" NAT
CCK29-84-01-00 Vector Electronics  CARD RACK KIT COV VENT 6UX12X19
RASVL190514BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  SHELF FIXED 14.5X17.5X5.22" BLAC
ER-16673-S Bud Industries  ADD-A-RACK ECONOMIZER VENTED
ER-16655-S Bud Industries  ADD-A-RACK ECONOMIZER VENTED
89761-6772 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE SMA JACK/MCX R/A 18" RG316
508F BK078 Alpha Wire  508F BLACK 25 PC/PKG
H3BWH-3036M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR30H/AE30M/HPL30H
M3CMK-5006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC50K/MC50G/MCG50K
M3UMK-2640K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS26K/MC26F/MCG26K
H1BXS-6036M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR60S/AE60M/X
PLT6H-L0 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE HVY WR BLK 20.9"
FP-301-1/8-CLEAR-4'-BULK 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1/8-48" CLEAR
0825832:1 Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
IEGF66-34213-50B-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGH11-6561-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULBXB11-37222-30 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IUGH0660-33630-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F324-P7T1-W02Q-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
3120-F324-P7T1-W14LR4-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
8340-G231-K4E1-A4H0-50A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 50A 240VAC 80VDC
0251010.NAT1JL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 86V FA PICO II ROHS 10A
067302.5DRT4P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
153.7010.5402 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BF1 M6 32V/2000A DC 40A
0279.062V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .062A 125V FAST MICRO LONG
15KPA33CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 33VWM 54.7VC AXIAL
TV06B450J-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC SMB
SM6T33A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 59VC SMB
SMBJ3V3-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 10.3VC SMB
SMCJ30CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SMCJ
MSMCJLCE130A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO214AB
MA5KP54A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC DO204AR
MX5KP24AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC CASE5A
MXL15KP260CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 260VWM 419VC CASE5A
SA8.5C-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 15.9VC AXIAL
SMB8J36C-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36VWM 64.3VC SMB
TISP4240M3LMR Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 180V TO-92
B72660M950S172 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 135V 1.2KA 4032
	PUM-5250L  keywords
	    	PUM-5250L
	PUM-5250L  PUI Audio, Inc.
	PUM-5250L  pdf
	PUM-5250L  datasheet
	PUM-5250L  price
	PUM-5250L  distributor
	electronic components PUM-5250L
	PUM-5250L  Audio Products
	PUM-5250L  Microphones
	PUM-5250L  MIC COND ANALOG UNI -50DB
	PUM-5250L
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .